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DATES  DAYS   

January 4 Monday Filing period for Satisfactory Academic Progress Appeals for Federal Title IV Funding 
opens. All forms must be submitted in the Office of Student Affairs room N322 

         

January 28 Thursday Late-In Person registration for the spring semester; Payment due for Registration through 
January 28; Last day for 100% tuition refund          

January 29 Friday Classes begin 
         

February 1 Monday Late Registration/ Program Change Period ends.          

February 9 Tuesday Classes to follow a Friday schedule          

February 12  Friday Lincolns' Birthday - College is closed 
         

February 15  Monday Presidents' Day - College is closed 
         

February 17 Wednesday Last day for 25% tuition refund; Last Date to drop without a grade of ‘W’ assigned; Last 
day to declare or change curriculum for the spring semester.          

February 18  Thursday Course Withdrawal period begins. A grade of "W" is assigned to students who officially 
drop a class.          

March 2 Wednesday Last day to complete fall ‘I’ grades          

March 9 Wednesday Filing period for June 2016 graduation ends          

March 23  Wednesday Classes to follow a Friday schedule 
         

March 25-27 Friday-Sunday No classes scheduled  
         

March 31 Thursday Faculty to inform students of midterm grades          

April 11 Monday Course withdrawal period ends. Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of "W" 
         

April 12-18 Tues-Mon Advisement & on-line registration for summer and fall 2016 begins; Registration by 
appointment; Course substitution’s for fall 2016 can now be submitted to the registrar’s 
office. 

         

April 22-30 Friday-Saturday Spring Recess 
         

May 9  Monday Deadline to submit appeal for Satisfactory Academic Progress (SAP) for Spring 2016          

May 12 Thursday Last day to Withdraw with a WF grade;  Last day of advisement; On-line registration 
continues; Final Grade Rosters open in CUNYfirst 

         

May 19-25 Thurs-Weds Final Examinations - Day/Evening 
         

May 26 Thursday Uniform finals 
         

May 30  Monday Memorial Day - College is closed 
         

May 31 Tuesday Final Grade Submission deadline          

June 2 Thursday Commencement (tentative)          

 


